
青森エンジェルリーグ2025星取表 2025/5/14現在

勝 負 分 勝点 得点 失点 得失

‐ ‐ ‐ 14 ‐ 0 22 ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 3 ‐ 0 6 ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 1 ‐ 2 ‐ 20 ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 2 ‐ 1 4 ‐ 0 ‐

0 ‐ 14 0 ‐ 3 ‐ 0 ‐ 4 ‐

0 ‐ 22 0 ‐ 6 0 ‐ 20 ‐ ‐

36

9

19

5

-21

-48

36

9

21

6

0

0

0

0

2

1

21

48

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

6

3

6

0

0

2

2

1

2

0

0

0

0

1

0

3

3

3

4

5

6

7

リベロ弘前フィオーレ

TRIAS七戸SCディオサ

Bon Sagesse

八工大二

三沢・三本木

三農恵拓
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チーム名 リベロ弘前フィオーレ TRIAS七戸SCディオサ Bon Sagesse 八工大二 三沢・三本木 三農恵拓
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